
VILLAGE OF OSSINING 
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL 

2024 SCHEDULE 
______________________________________________ 

 

EAC applications are generally referred by the Planning Board, Zoning Board of Appeals, 
Board of Architectural Review, or Historic Preservation Commission. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Meeting Date 
 

Tuesday, 1/2/2024 
 

Tuesday, 2/6/2024  
 

Tuesday, 3/5/2024 
 

Tuesday, 4/2/2024 
 

Tuesday, 5/7/2024 
 

Tuesday, 6/4/2024 
 

Tuesday, 7/2/2024 
 

August - No Meeting 
 

Tuesday, 9/3/2024  
 

Tuesday, 10/1/2024 
 

*Thursday, 11/7/2024 
 

Tuesday, 12/3/2024  


